« 4

7/

YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #35172

Division: 17UB 2nd WEST2 H/A

031
039
041
043
046
048
049
050
052
053
054
055
059
061
062
065
071
078
096

Date: Monday, January 1, 1900

Field:

Time: 12:00 AM

Home: 08 (17U) HFC HVL Classic 1 Away:
Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
Home Coach
Away Coach
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
08 (17U) HFC HVL Classic 1
Name Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct
Isaiah Rose
Victor Morales Hernandez
Benjamin Rollins
Zayden Lowery
Giovanni Munoz
Bertan Karamavruc
Griffin Hallmark
Ethan Roth
Robin Funez-Ortiz
Tucker Chambers
Luke Schlegel
Brinson Ashworth
Sean Edwards
Bradley Martinez-Rubio
Johan Bautista
Moyland Rainey
Nash Weinzapfel
Oren Neuberger
Enrique Del Rio Garza
C1 Unsporting Behavior S1 Serious Foul Play
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action S2 Violent Conduct
C3 Persistent Offenses S3 Spitting and / or Biting
C4 Delays Restart of Play S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission S7 Second Caution in Same Match

Comments




