

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #35172

Division: 17UB 2nd WEST2 H/A	Field:								
Date: Monday, January 1, 1900	Time: 12:00 AM								
Home: 08 (17U) HFC HVL Classic 1	Away:								
Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE	Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE								
Home Coach									
Away Coach									
PRINT NAME	SIGNATURE CELL								

08 (17U) HFC HVL Classic 1

No.	Name	Goals	Misc	onduct	No.	Name	Go	als		Misco	nduct	
031	Isaiah Rose	:		:								
039	Victor Morales Hernandez	:		:								
041	Benjamin Rollins			:								
043	Zayden Lowery			:								
046	Giovanni Munoz			:								
048	Bertan Karamavruc			:								
049	Griffin Hallmark			:								
050	Ethan Roth			:								
052	Robin Funez-Ortiz			:					:		:	Г
053	Tucker Chambers			:								
054	Luke Schlegel	:		:								
055	Brinson Ashworth	:		:								
059	Sean Edwards	:		:								
061	Bradley Martinez-Rubio	:		:								
062	Johan Bautista	:		:								
065	Moyland Rainey	:		:								
071	Nash Weinzapfel	:		:								
078	Oren Neuberger	:		:								
096	Enrique Del Rio Garza	:		:								
		:		:								
		:		:								
		:		:								
		:		:								
		:		:								
		:		:								

- C1 C2 C3 C4 C5 C6 C7 Unsporting Behavior
- Dissent by Word or Action Persistent Offenses
- Delays Restart of Play
- Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
- Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
- Leave w/o Referee Permission

- S1 Serious Foul Play
- S2 Violent Conduct
- S3 Spitting and / or Biting
- S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
- Second Caution in Same Match

Comments